Early Voting By Location and Party
2025 SD19 HD32 Spec General

Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections (does not include provisional ballots)
EREVARD COUNTY
Party Early Voters
Dr. Joe Lee Smith Community Center I Democrats 419
NonPartisans 132
Republicans 446
Totals 997
|Kiwanis Island Park Gymnasium I Democrats 698
NonPartisans 497
Republicans 2,076
Totals 3,271
|Max K. Rodes Park Community I Democrats 558
Center
NonPartisans 284
Republicans 1,225
Totals 2,067
|Scotty Culp Municipal Complex I Democrats 488
NonPartisans 305
Republicans 1,182
Totals 1,975
|Ted Whitlock Community Center I Democrats 344
NonPartisans 198
Republicans 542
Totals 1,084
|Titusvi||e Elections Office I Democrats 108
NonPartisans 51
Republicans 283
Totals 442
|Tony Rosa Palm Bay Community I Democrats 609
Center
NonPartisans 292
Republicans 966
Totals 1,867

Thursday, February 19, 2026

3:15:41PM Page 1 of 2



Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections
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|Viera Regional Community Center I

|Wickham Park Community Center I

|Countywide I
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Party

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans

Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans

Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans

Totals

Early Voters

718
504
2,013

3,235

700
448
1,812

2,960

4,642
2,711
10,545
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