



Early Voting By Location and Party
2025 SD19 HD32 Spec General
(does not include provisional ballots)

Dr. Joe Lee Smith Community Center

<u>Party</u>	<u>Early Voters</u>
Democrats	419
NonPartisans	132
Republicans	446
Totals	997

Kiwanis Island Park Gymnasium

Democrats	698
NonPartisans	497
Republicans	2,076
Totals	3,271

Max K. Rodes Park Community Center

Democrats	558
NonPartisans	284
Republicans	1,225
Totals	2,067

Scotty Culp Municipal Complex

Democrats	488
NonPartisans	305
Republicans	1,182
Totals	1,975

Ted Whitlock Community Center

Democrats	344
NonPartisans	198
Republicans	542
Totals	1,084

Titusville Elections Office

Democrats	108
NonPartisans	51
Republicans	283
Totals	442

Tony Rosa Palm Bay Community Center

Democrats	609
NonPartisans	292
Republicans	966
Totals	1,867



Early Voting By Location and Party
2025 SD19 HD32 Spec General
 (does not include provisional ballots)

Viera Regional Community Center

<u>Party</u>	<u>Early Voters</u>
Democrats	718
NonPartisans	504
Republicans	2,013
Totals	3,235

Wickham Park Community Center

Democrats	700
NonPartisans	448
Republicans	1,812
Totals	2,960

Countywide

Democrats	4,642
NonPartisans	2,711
Republicans	10,545
Totals	17,898